YORK SEWER DISTRICT APPROVED CONTRACTORS

2/29/2024

Service
Connectio Low
Company Contact Address Phone Email n Pressure [ Main Line

Abbott Brothers, Inc. Clayton Abbott PO Box 7 Cape Neddick ME 03902 (207) 363-3762  abbottbrosinc@yahoo.com X X X
Allen's Drilling & Blasting, Inc Steven Allen 373 Harry Howes Rd Sanford ME 04073  (207) 850-1040 allensdrillingandblasting@gmail.com X

AR Septic Solutions & Excavation Austin Roberge 12 Tweed Ln Berwick ME 03906 (207)351-7308 arsepticsoluitons&excavation @gmail.com X

Atlantic Construction Pam Russell 41 Rt 1 Suite 101 York ME 03909 (207)363-4390 ac@c21latlantic.com X X

Bobcat Brown Excavation, LLC Jeff Brown 91 Ridge Top Ln Wells Me 04090 (207) 467-0266  bobcatbrownl5@gmail.com X

BREX Corp Mark Brown 258 Maguire Rd Kennebunk ME 04043  (207) 985-4447  markbrown@rexcorp.com X X X
Britco Michael O'Brien PO Box 811 Moody ME 04054 (207) 252-7181 mikeobrien39@yahoo.com X X

CAN Brothers Consstruction Charles Therriault 120 Ridge Rd Middleton NH 03887  (603) 231-0284  canbrothersconstructions@yahoo.com X X X
Cantwell excavating, LLC Robert Cantwell 529 Schoool St Berwick ME 03901 (207) 698-1186 cantwellexcavating@yahoo.com X X X
Cyr Excavation Alex Cyr 108 Elm St Springvale ME 04083 (207) 608-9036 alexdcyrtrucking@yahoo.com X

ER Construction Eric Richards 26 Charles Lane Eliot ME 03903  (207) 475-7703  erconstruction@yahoo.com X

Farrell Contracting Services, LLC Jake Farrell 125 High Rd Lee NH 03861  (603)312-2943  jake@farrellcontracting.com X

Foglio, Inc Douglas Foglio Jr PO Box 308 Waterboro ME 04007 (207)247-4186  dougjr@foglioinc.com X X X
Gammon Lawn Care Josh Gammon 652 York St York ME 03909 (207)363-5798 gamlwcare@aol.com X

Gauthier Bros Inc Ray Gauthier 646 Rt One York ME 03909 (207) 703-8609  ghcf.inc@gmail.com X

GCS Trucking & Excavation Gino Sarcione 202 Irving Rd Arundel ME 04046  (207) 590-9534  gcstrucking@yahoo.com X X

Hayden Excavation Brian Hayden 786 Bragdon Rd Wells ME 04090 (207) 646-6252  haydenexcavating@yahoo.com X X

JR Guy Construction Allyson James PO Box 643 Berwick ME 03901 (207) 252-5949  jrguycon@yahoo.com X

Labbe Excavating, Inc Phil Labbe PO Box 1111 Biddeford ME 04005 (207) 282-1426  phillabbe@ne.twbc.com X X X
MacKinnon & Sons Excavating Nicholas MacKinnon 78 Upper Barley Rd Lebanon ME 04027  (207) 432-0399 tia@mackinnonandsons.com X X X
Marrocco Partners LLC Paul Marrocco 25 Highpoint Drive Kennebunkport ME 04049  (207) 204-0531 marroccopartners@yahoo.com X

McNeil Construction Inc David McNeil Sr 31 OceanRd Greenland NH 03840  (603) 436-6094 mcneilconst@comcast.net X X X
Meninno Construction Co. Inc Nicholas Meninno 76 Oakuville St Lynn MA 01905 (781)581-5333  nick@meninno.net X X X
Mick Construction Corp Jon Towle PO Box 160 Rollinsford NH 03869  (603) 742-0606  mickcon@comcast.net X X X
Morrill Excavation Shane Morril PO Box 522 Berwick ME 03901 (207) 651-1805 morrill.excavating.com X X X
N M Curtis Earthworks, Inc Nick Curtis PO Box 270 N Berwick ME 03906 (207)957-4118 nick@curtisearthworks.com X

North East Excavation Michael ) Woods 31 South Skillings Rd Arundel ME 04046  (207) 205-7375 ne.excavation@gmail.com X X X
North East Earth Mechanics James Locke 159 Barnstead Rd Pittsfield NH 03263  (603) 435-7989  crystal@neearth.com X X X
P. D. Dentremont, Inc David Dentremont 5 Tremont St York ME 03909 (207)337-1001 yorkledge@yahoo.com X

Pierce Excavation, LLC Adam Peirce PO Box 172 York ME 03909 (207)363-1188  pierceexcavation@yahoo.com X X

Pine Hill Excavation Dana goldberg 65 Pine Hill Rd Cape Neddick ME 03902 (207) 251-3501  pinehill @maine.rr.com X

Pratt Construction, Inc Roger Pratt 1 New Mill Creek York ME 03909 (207) 451-8485 rpratt2@maine.rr.com X X X
Renaud Industries, LLC Wesley Hampton 70 Heritage Ave #9 Portsmouth NH 03801 (603)-276-9354 wes@renaudindustries.com X X X
Riverview Contractin Inc Jason Rowe 1843 State Rd Eliot ME 03903 (207) 651-7693  jason@riverview-contracting.net X X

Robbins Excavation, LLC Benny Robbins 27 Front St Exeter NH 03833  (603) 396-5573  b.robbins1877@gmai.com X X

Sea Change Land Services josh Stable 4 Vacation Dr York ME 03909  (603) 343-3451 info@seachangelandservices.com X

Seacoast Sewer & Drain, Inc. Jack Camdem PO Box 267 Kittery Point ME 03905 (207)439-2900 snakemssd@gmail.com X X

Stuart, Torno & Stuart, Inc. Mark Stuart PO Box 429 Lebanon ME 04027 (207) 457-1062  stsconst@myfairpoint.net X X X
Tobey Excavation Bill Tobey 323 Gore Rd Alfred ME 04002  (603) 234-6409  hatrickboys@aol.com X X

Value Rooter Brian Vansickle 86 Old Fields Rd S Berwick ME 03908 (207) 384-2879  valuerooter@yahoo.com X

Will Do Construction Will Maher 26B Government St Kittery Point ME 03904 (207) 703-5207  willjohnmaher@gmail.com X

York Lawn & Garden Bill Ohlson PO Box 744 York ME 03909 (207) 363-4607  ohlsonylg@gmail.com X X

York Harbor Builders James Paolini 40 Godfrey Cove Rd York ME 03909 (603) 767-8003  yorkharborbuilders@gmail.com X
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